## FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$550.00

**PROFIT** CORPORATION **ANNUAL REPORT** 

1997



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # J06695

HEAVY METAL TRUCKING, INC.

(7)

Nov 10 1997 8:00 am Secretary of State

**FILED** 



l							
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address						i oldil glali gishi bidil dil	III BIGIH HUBI
2740 NW 29 TERRACE 2740 NW 29 TERRACE FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33311 FT. LAUDERDALE FL 3			2037				
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 03/31/1986	3a. Date of Last 08/19/1996	Report
2. Principal Place of Business		2a. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number	[ ]/	Applied For	
21		26			59-2687119	1	lot Applicable
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt #, etc.	n		5. Certificate of Status Desired		Additional Required
City & State		City & State					
23		28]		Flection Campaign Financing     Trust Fund Contribution		May Be if to Fees	
Zip			Country		8. This corporation has hability for		
24	25 29 30		0			] Yes □ No	
	9. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent			10. Name and Address of New Re	gistered Agent	
IRWIN, EDWARD J. 81 Name E.					dward A. Benke	<b>)</b>	
2891 E. OAKLAND PARK BLVD., SUITE #400				Street Addre	ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptate	gle)	
FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33306					375 N. Federal H	łwy	
			83	1			
			84	City F-	Lauderdale	EI 85 Zij	Code
11. Pursuant t	to the provisions of Sections 607 0502	and 607 1508. Horida Statutes	the abov	e-named corp	oration submits this statement for the p	ourpose of changing	its registered
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida, Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.							
SIGNATURE Thought A. Bento EDWARD A. BEINNE 11-11-97 Signature, typed or product name of registered agent and talk if apply able (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when retrislating) DAN							
12.	OFFICERS AND		13.		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC	ERS AND DIRECTO	HS IN 12
TITLE	DS	DEFE	1.11111.1			☐ Change	Addition
NAME			1.2 NAME				
STREET ADDRESS	3050 N.E. 41ST ST. FT. LAUDERDALE FL		1.3 STREE	1 ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP	the second secon		1.4 CITY-	\$1 - Z(P			
TITLE	MENIOTEIN DANIELO		2.1 TO LE		3000023 11/14		TT-TVuolisiu
NAME	3050 N.E. 41ST ST.		2.2 NAME		~11/14/ skukulus (C	5.00 ****)	-010   CC   CC
STREET ADDRESS	FT. LAUDERDALE FL			1 ADDRESS	******1O	ಎ.⊍∪ ಸಹಸ್ <b>ಸ</b> ್ತ	165.00
CITY-ST-ZIP	The dopendrate is	DELETE	2 4 CHY-	\$1.70		Change	Addition
NAME		L.F.D.C.C	3.2 NAME			L. J VIII y	
STREET ADDRESS				I ADDRESS			\
CITY-ST-ZIP			3.4 CITY-				
TITLE		DELÉTE	4.1 TITLE			Слапро	Addition
NAME .			4 2 NAME	}			
STREET ADDRESS			4.3 \$1REE	1 ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP			4.4 CITY -	S1-7IP			
with			5.1 1NLE			L_I Change	Addition
WANE			5.2 NAME				
STREET ADDRESS			5.3 STREE	T ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP			5.4 CITY-	S1 - 7H2			
TITLE	· L		6 1 1H LE		a. ald	W Li Change	L_J Addition
NAME			G 2 NAME	- 44.65.0	$\mathcal{U}$	100	
STREET ADDRESS				1 ADDRESS	11112	191	
CITY-ST-ZIP	and the later state of the later	with this Clies does not suplify	6.4 CITY-		Lin Section 119 07(3)(i) Elerida Statule	s I further certify the	at the

I do nereby certify that the information supplied with this product the exemption stated in Section 119 D7(3)(f). Florida Statules. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under eath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607. Florida Statules; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with graddress.

pg.242

October 22, 1997

Amy Alan **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: J066995 Heavy Metal Trucking

Ms. Alan:

This letter is in reference to our renewal. It was not filed timely because of the fact that I had a emergency. At the beginning of May 1997, my father was diagnosed with kidney failure. My sister or myself was to donate a kidney. We had the transplant in June of 1997. I have been in Missouri (back and forth) for the past few months.

Ordinarily, Mr. Ed Irwin our registered agent, would have notified us of this matter, but I failed to mention in our conversation that Mr. Irwin had a massive stroke and is no longer able to speak or write.

Please except our payment of \$ 165.00 for the renewal fee, I would certainly appreciate it. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

Linda Millin

Financial Officer